Color Project Sponsor Project Number Project Name
Project Priority List

Cost LOI Date

Allamuchy Township 2101001-001 Water Storage Tank Replacement Project $500,000 2023-03-28
Boonton Town 1401001-003 Wellfield Treatment Plant Upgrades $3,100,000 2023-03-08
Fayson Lake Water Company, Incorporated1415001-002 FLWC 2023 Water Main Replacement $1,682,160 2023-03-09
Glen Ridge Borough S340861-02 Borough of Glen Ridge - Systemwide Water Meter Replacement $1,645,000 2023-03-15
Passaic Valley Sewerage Commission S340689-65 Restoration and Rehabilitation of the Wet Weather Pump Station Project$18,496,319 2023-03-01
Passaic Valley Sewerage Commission S340689-66 Solar Photovoltaic and Energy Storage System - Phase I $12,798,889 2023-03-18
Ridgewood Village 0251001-002 Water Treatment Centralization for PFAS Removal Phase 2 $17,800,000 2023-03-31

TOTALS 8 PROJECTS $56,022,368

Projects That Moved Into Active Review

APPENDIX D

New Jersey Infrastructure Bank - Series 2024A-1 - Pro Forma
 PRELIMINARY, SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Borrower Bond I-Bank Loan Net I-Bank Loan DEP Fund Loan Annual Debt
Payment Date Principal Coupon Interest Debt Service I-Bank Fee Payment Debt Service DEP Fee Service and Fees

6/20/2024
8/1/2024 6,469,530 6,469,530 2,069,294 8,538,824 26,618,397 17,783,990 52,941,211
2/1/2025 16,401,625 16,401,625 2,069,294 18,470,919 13,309,199
8/1/2025 12,885,000 5.000% 16,401,625 29,286,625 2,069,294 31,355,919 26,618,397 89,754,435
2/1/2026 16,079,500 16,079,500 2,069,294 18,148,794 13,309,199
8/1/2026 13,550,000 5.000% 16,079,500 29,629,500 2,069,294 31,698,794 26,618,397 89,775,185
2/1/2027 15,740,750 15,740,750 2,069,294 17,810,044 13,309,199
8/1/2027 14,240,000 5.000% 15,740,750 29,980,750 2,069,294 32,050,044 26,618,397 89,787,685
2/1/2028 15,384,750 15,384,750 2,069,294 17,454,044 13,309,199
8/1/2028 14,975,000 5.000% 15,384,750 30,359,750 2,069,294 32,429,044 26,618,397 89,810,685
2/1/2029 15,010,375 15,010,375 2,069,294 17,079,669 13,309,199
8/1/2029 15,735,000 5.000% 15,010,375 30,745,375 2,069,294 32,814,669 26,618,397 89,821,935
2/1/2030 14,617,000 14,617,000 2,069,294 16,686,294 13,309,199
8/1/2030 16,545,000 5.000% 14,617,000 31,162,000 2,069,294 33,231,294 26,618,397 89,845,185
2/1/2031 14,203,375 14,203,375 2,069,294 16,272,669 13,309,199
8/1/2031 17,395,000 5.000% 14,203,375 31,598,375 2,069,294 33,667,669 26,618,397 89,867,935
2/1/2032 13,768,500 13,768,500 2,069,294 15,837,794 13,309,199
8/1/2032 18,290,000 5.000% 13,768,500 32,058,500 2,069,294 34,127,794 26,618,397 89,893,185
2/1/2033 13,311,250 13,311,250 2,069,294 15,380,544 13,309,199
8/1/2033 19,225,000 5.000% 13,311,250 32,536,250 2,069,294 34,605,544 26,618,397 89,913,685
2/1/2034 12,830,625 12,830,625 2,069,294 14,899,919 13,309,199
8/1/2034 20,205,000 5.000% 12,830,625 33,035,625 2,069,294 35,104,919 26,618,397 89,932,435
2/1/2035 12,325,500 12,325,500 2,069,294 14,394,794 13,309,199
8/1/2035 21,245,000 5.000% 12,325,500 33,570,500 2,069,294 35,639,794 26,618,397 89,962,185
2/1/2036 11,794,375 11,794,375 2,069,294 13,863,669 13,309,199
8/1/2036 22,335,000 5.000% 11,794,375 34,129,375 2,069,294 36,198,669 26,618,397 89,989,935
2/1/2037 11,236,000 11,236,000 2,069,294 13,305,294 13,309,199
8/1/2037 23,480,000 5.000% 11,236,000 34,716,000 2,069,294 36,785,294 26,618,397 90,018,185
2/1/2038 10,649,000 10,649,000 2,069,294 12,718,294 13,309,199
8/1/2038 24,685,000 5.000% 10,649,000 35,334,000 2,069,294 37,403,294 26,618,397 90,049,185
2/1/2039 10,031,875 10,031,875 2,069,294 12,101,169 13,309,199
8/1/2039 25,950,000 5.000% 10,031,875 35,981,875 2,069,294 38,051,169 26,618,397 90,079,935
2/1/2040 9,383,125 9,383,125 2,069,294 11,452,419 13,309,199
8/1/2040 27,280,000 5.000% 9,383,125 36,663,125 2,069,294 38,732,419 26,618,397 90,112,435
2/1/2041 8,701,125 8,701,125 2,069,294 10,770,419 13,309,199
8/1/2041 28,680,000 5.000% 8,701,125 37,381,125 2,069,294 39,450,419 26,618,397 90,148,435
2/1/2042 7,984,125 7,984,125 2,069,294 10,053,419 13,309,199
8/1/2042 30,150,000 5.000% 7,984,125 38,134,125 2,069,294 40,203,419 26,618,397 90,184,435
2/1/2043 7,230,375 7,230,375 2,069,294 9,299,669 13,309,199
8/1/2043 31,700,000 5.000% 7,230,375 38,930,375 2,069,294 40,999,669 26,618,397 90,226,935
2/1/2044 6,437,875 6,437,875 1,574,628 8,012,503 9,014,871
8/1/2044 20,350,000 5.000% 6,437,875 26,787,875 1,574,628 28,362,503 18,029,742 63,419,619
2/1/2045 5,929,125 5,929,125 1,574,628 7,503,753 9,014,871
8/1/2045 21,395,000 5.000% 5,929,125 27,324,125 1,574,628 28,898,753 18,029,742 63,447,119
2/1/2046 5,394,250 5,394,250 1,574,628 6,968,878 9,014,871
8/1/2046 22,490,000 5.000% 5,394,250 27,884,250 1,574,628 29,458,878 18,029,742 63,472,369
2/1/2047 4,832,000 4,832,000 1,574,628 6,406,628 9,014,871
8/1/2047 23,645,000 5.000% 4,832,000 28,477,000 1,574,628 30,051,628 18,029,742 63,502,869
2/1/2048 4,240,875 4,240,875 1,574,628 5,815,503 9,014,871
8/1/2048 24,860,000 5.000% 4,240,875 29,100,875 1,574,628 30,675,503 18,029,742 63,535,619
2/1/2049 3,619,375 3,619,375 1,574,628 5,194,003 9,014,871
8/1/2049 26,135,000 5.000% 3,619,375 29,754,375 1,574,628 31,329,003 18,029,742 63,567,619
2/1/2050 2,966,000 2,966,000 1,574,628 4,540,628 9,014,871
8/1/2050 27,475,000 5.000% 2,966,000 30,441,000 1,574,628 32,015,628 18,029,742 63,600,869
2/1/2051 2,279,125 2,279,125 1,574,628 3,853,753 9,014,871
8/1/2051 28,880,000 5.000% 2,279,125 31,159,125 1,574,628 32,733,753 18,029,742 63,632,119
2/1/2052 1,557,125 1,557,125 1,574,628 3,131,753 9,014,871
8/1/2052 30,365,000 5.000% 1,557,125 31,922,125 1,574,628 33,496,753 18,029,742 63,673,119
2/1/2053 798,000 798,000 1,574,628 2,372,628 9,014,871
8/1/2053 31,920,000 5.000% 798,000 32,718,000 1,574,628 34,292,628 18,029,742 63,709,869

656,065,000 555,943,530 1,212,008,530 112,195,036 1,324,203,566 1,055,688,853 17,783,990 2,397,676,409
Dated Date: 6/20/2024

(1) Assumes interest rates from recent market pricings.
(2) Assumes approximately $723 million of projects funded with I-Bank Loans and $1.056 billion of projects funded with Fund Loans
(3) Assumes 24% of projects funded with a 20 year final maturity and 76% of projects funded with a 30 year final maturity (consistent with Series 2022A-2)
(4) I-Bank Fee is .085% of total par amount paid semi-annually

This Page Intentionally Left Blank

20
23

 D
RA

FT
20

24

20
23

 D
RA

FT
20

24

20
23

 D
RA

FT
20

24

To
ta

l A
nn

ua
l A

dm
in

 F
ee

5,